

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

Main Case No: CRP.No. 254 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.04.2026	<p><u>KL,J</u></p> <p>List on 01.05.2026 immediately after fresh matters under the caption “for orders”.</p> <p>Till then, interim orders granted earlier is extended.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ KL,J</p> <p>vvr</p>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE